4963B3
! | [t} | S g !
| | g g 191.59 A 100188 . H =
| ! = K o) -
L,,,,,, 540-----"- [ T 2811 191A591()7_83 107.82 18 107.82 18 107.82 arrls
| 7095-409-000-0020
I e ‘ 16.§5g§A t 19A 198 C t I
| BT entra
3 | | -
| ! 20 A I
| ‘ . | g ppraisa
| | Py o
| | o Q - n
® I | 1 o
DYNAMIC GLASS 8 359.97 ' < ©© % ©® % g 8 § :r 8 D Istrl ct
2N ™ ! 9 28 ¢ 25 L2 ks
E[I;D%a 22 l‘ g o9 g o B @ g © g
| - v
l 3 3
\ 9418 | 3
N 095-409-000-0022 S 7
= 2.0000AC o~ l‘.
4311.29 LM_
4119 # 360

ELSIE LANE 0 45 90 180

T Fect

PUBLICATION DATE:
12/30/2023

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris N
Central Appraisal District

is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
approximate location of
property boundaries.

1 MAP LOCATION

‘ 18'GY)
9

D
0l¥-560
€026

6v'€0L !
01 ¥-660

9015
-0018
102LE

1106

4963B6
0}¥-G60
OV 0098’}

2076
4963B8

oV 090V}

=
3
10°CLE
10°2LE
2000-000”
9000-000~

oY 0e9T

8€00-000~

9326
095-411-000-0004
1.9060 AC

66'9.E

OSSR 2 3

1.0170AC
376.99

66'9.€
o

()

(%2
IS
o=
SN
=]
2
(@'
o

<

66'92E

9202
095-411-000-0011

2
P FACET
©
095-411-000-0005

1.9510AC %; 4963B7/

1123 [A]1

V,
5|6 7)) 8|5
9 |10/ 11 9

34
47

105.72
208.5

10 095-411-000-0010
1.0170AC

104.84

oes iR o0e




